
Golfclub Lana - Gutshof Brandis    

LADIESCUP 
Mittwoch, den 28. Mai 2025 

   

 

Bruttowertung 
1°  11 

 

HEIDEGGER OLGA   10 PASQUAZZO ELENA   22   70 

              

2°  15 
 

BRANDSTAETTER ISKA   14 MARGESIN MARION   32   73 

              

  14 
 

OBERJAKOBER BRIGITTE   14 TROI VERENA   26   73 

              

4°  14 
 

ZADRA NADIA   23 PIRONE DEBORAH   17   76 

              

5°  16 
 

FINGER TATJANA   19 FLOESS MARTINA   25   77 

              

6°  13 
 

JANKOWSKA MIRKA   11 LEIMEGGER KARIN   30   78 

              

7°  14 
 

MARCHER CHRISTINA   15 FISCHNALLER MONIKA   25   79 

              

  14 
 

GASSER ELFI   14 HITTHALER MARGOT   29   79 

              

9°  16 
 

COMPLOI ELEONORA   21 RAGUCCI ROSANNA   21   80 

              

  17 
 

BRANDIS SOPHIE   21 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA   26   80 

              

11°  16 
 

RUNER ELISABETH   20 MASSIMO PETRA   24   81 

              

  12 
 

GOLLER-MAYR VERENA   21 RIER PETRA   14   81 

              

13°  17 
 

AICHNER KAROLINA   24 WERTH HELENE   21   82 

              

  24 
 

THOENI ANITA   32 INNEREBNER CRISTINA   31   82 

              

15°  14 
 

BIAMINO SABINA   14 SCHROTT HILDEGARD   28   83 

              

  12 
 

KIESER WALTRAUD   21 PLONER ROMANA   13   83 

              

  15 
 

RIER ROSI   25 OBEXER IRENE   18   83 

              

18°  16 
 

LARCH ULRIKE   30 POEHLI FRANZISKA   16   85 

              

  22 
 

RINNER JOHANNA   28 EISATH BIRGIT   32   85 

              

20°  14 
 

GRIESSER MONIKA   22 MICELI PATRIZIA   17   86 

              

21°  16 
 

FISCHNALLER MARIANNA   36 GRADL MANUELA   13   89 

              

22°  19 
 

BELLUTTI THEA   24 MARKET SONJA   28   90 

              

23°  23 
 

STOCKNER MIRIAM   28 BLEICHER MICHAELA   36   91 



Golfclub Lana - Gutshof Brandis    

LADIESCUP 
Mittwoch, den 28. Mai 2025 

   

 

Nettowertung 
1°  15 

 

BRANDSTAETTER ISKA   14 MARGESIN MARION   32   58 

              

  24 
 

THOENI ANITA   32 INNEREBNER CRISTINA   31   58 

              

3°  11 
 

HEIDEGGER OLGA   10 PASQUAZZO ELENA   22   59 

              

  14 
 

OBERJAKOBER BRIGITTE   14 TROI VERENA   26   59 

              

5°  16 
 

FINGER TATJANA   19 FLOESS MARTINA   25   61 

              

6°  14 
 

ZADRA NADIA   23 PIRONE DEBORAH   17   62 

              

7°  17 
 

BRANDIS SOPHIE   21 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA   26   63 

              

  22 
 

RINNER JOHANNA   28 EISATH BIRGIT   32   63 

              

9°  16 
 

COMPLOI ELEONORA   21 RAGUCCI ROSANNA   21   64 

              

10°  16 
 

RUNER ELISABETH   20 MASSIMO PETRA   24   65 

              

  13 
 

JANKOWSKA MIRKA   11 LEIMEGGER KARIN   30   65 

              

  14 
 

MARCHER CHRISTINA   15 FISCHNALLER MONIKA   25   65 

              

  17 
 

AICHNER KAROLINA   24 WERTH HELENE   21   65 

              

  14 
 

GASSER ELFI   14 HITTHALER MARGOT   29   65 

              

15°  23 
 

STOCKNER MIRIAM   28 BLEICHER MICHAELA   36   68 

              

  15 
 

RIER ROSI   25 OBEXER IRENE   18   68 

              

17°  16 
 

LARCH ULRIKE   30 POEHLI FRANZISKA   16   69 

              

  14 
 

BIAMINO SABINA   14 SCHROTT HILDEGARD   28   69 

              

  12 
 

GOLLER-MAYR VERENA   21 RIER PETRA   14   69 

              

20°  12 
 

KIESER WALTRAUD   21 PLONER ROMANA   13   71 

              

  19 
 

BELLUTTI THEA   24 MARKET SONJA   28   71 

              

22°  14 
 

GRIESSER MONIKA   22 MICELI PATRIZIA   17   72 

              

23°  16 
 

FISCHNALLER MARIANNA   36 GRADL MANUELA   13   73 



Golfclub Lana - Gutshof Brandis    

LADIESCUP 
Mittwoch, den 28. Mai 2025 

   

 

 

GC Dolomiti 

 
1°  15 

 

BRANDSTAETTER ISKA   14 MARGESIN MARION   32   58 

              

  24 
 

THOENI ANITA   32 INNEREBNER CRISTINA   31   58 

             116 
3°  11 

 

HEIDEGGER OLGA   10 PASQUAZZO ELENA   22   59 

              

4°  14 
 

ZADRA NADIA   23 PIRONE DEBORAH   17   62 

              

 

 
GC Pustertal 

 
1°  14 

 

OBERJAKOBER BRIGITTE   14 TROI VERENA   26   59 

              

2°  13 
 

JANKOWSKA MIRKA   11 LEIMEGGER KARIN   30   65 

             124 
  14 

 

MARCHER CHRISTINA   15 FISCHNALLER MONIKA   25   65 

              

4°  14 
 

BIAMINO SABINA   14 SCHROTT HILDEGARD   28   69 

              

 

 

 

GC Lana 

 
1°  16 

 

FINGER TATJANA   19 FLOESS MARTINA   25   61 

              

2°  17 
 

BRANDIS SOPHIE   21 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA   26   63 

             124 
3°  16 

 

RUNER ELISABETH   20 MASSIMO PETRA   24   65 

              

  17 
 

AICHNER KAROLINA   24 WERTH HELENE   21   65 

              

 

 

 

 

 

 



Golfclub Lana - Gutshof Brandis    

LADIESCUP 
Mittwoch, den 28. Mai 2025 

   

 

 

GC Petersberg 

 
1°  22 

 

RINNER JOHANNA S L 28 EISATH BIRGIT   32   63 

              

2°  14 
 

GASSER ELFI S L 14 HITTHALER MARGOT   29   65 

             128 
3°  19 

 

BELLUTTI THEA S L 24 MARKET SONJA   28   71 

              

4°  14 
 

GRIESSER MONIKA S L 22 MICELI PATRIZIA   17   72 

              

 

 

GC St. Vigil Seis 

 
1°  16 

 

COMPLOI ELEONORA S L 21 RAGUCCI ROSANNA   21   64 

              

2°  15 
 

RIER ROSI S L 25 OBEXER IRENE   18   68 

             132 
3°  12 

 

GOLLER-MAYR VERENA S L 21 RIER PETRA   14   69 

              

4°  12 
 

KIESER WALTRAUD S L 21 PLONER ROMANA   13   71 

              

 

 

 

 

GC Sterzing 

 
1°  23 

 

STOCKNER MIRIAM S L 28 BLEICHER MICHAELA   36   68 

              

2°  16 
 

LARCH ULRIKE S L 30 POEHLI FRANZISKA   16   69 

             137 
3°  16 

 

FISCHNALLER MARIANNA S L 36 GRADL MANUELA   13   73 

              

 


